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ITALLAP / DRINK MENU

Save water drink Seccol
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SPARKLING, CHAMPAGNE

O, 13l
Dezzani Moscato d' Asti 202 | 2,000 Ft
Sacchetto Argento Prosecco Extra Dry 2,100 Ft
Pajzos Tokaj La Bulle Brut
Furlan Rosé Spumante Brut
Furlan Prosecco Superiore 202 1 DOCC Millesimato Extra Brut
Sauska Tokaj Brut Rose
Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut
Pommery Brut Royal
Bollinger Rose
Duval-Leroy Blanc de Blancs Millesime Crand Cru 2006
FEHER / WHITE WINE
0,13l
Dubicz Matrai 1014 Irsai Oliver 2022 1,200 Ft
Bardos Matrai Sauvignon Blanc 2022 1,200 Ft
Patzay Tegladomb Szurkebarat 202 1
Pajzos Tokaji T Furmint 202 | 1,500 Ft
Patzay Rainai Rizling 2018
Figula Soskut Olaszrizling 202 1
Yealands Estate Sauvignon Blanc 2022
Kovacs Nimrod Battonage Chardonnay 2017 2,800 Ft
ROSE / ROSE WINE
0,15l
Patzay Pinot Noir Rose 1,300 Ft
M. Chapoutier Crand Ferrage Rose 202 1, Cotes de Provence AOC
Chateau dEsclans Whispering Angel Rose 202 1
VOROS / RED WINE
O, 13l
Toth Ferenc Pinot Noir 2020 1,500 Ft
lpacs-Szabd Villany Inni jo 2020 1,600 Ft
Luigi Bosca Malbec 2018/2019 2,100 Ft

Tozkd Merlot 2017

Thummerer Egri Bikaver Grand Superior Nagy-Eged 2016

Kovacs Nimrod Soul Syrah 2,900 Ft
GD. Vaira Albe Barolo 2017

0,73l
9,500 Ft
9,900 Ft
9,900 Ft

10,900 Ft
12,900 Ft
14,900 Ft
34,900 Ft
39,900 Ft
50,900 Ft
54,900 Ft

0,75l
5,500 Ft
5,500 Ft
6,900 Ft
7,000 Ft
7,900 Ft
8,900 Ft

12,500 Ft
13,500 Ft

0,73l
5,900 Ft
11,900 Ft
18,900 Ft

0,75l
7,000 Ft
7,500 Ft
9,900 Ft

12,900 Ft
12,900 Ft
13,500 Ft
34,000 Ft



DESSZERT BOR / DESSERT WINE

O, 11
Crand Tokaj AszU S puttonyos 2017 2,900 Ft

SOR / BEER

Pannonhalmi Foapatsag Blonde
Pannonhalmi Foapatsag Dubbel
Pannonhalmi Foapatsag Tripel
Pannonhalmi Foapatsag Witbier
Pannonhalmi Foéapatsag Quadrupel

Heineken 0.0%

GIN

Malfy Gin Originale

GVine Royal Pear Cin
Harahorn Norwegian Gin
Harahorn Norwegian Pink Gin
Aviation

Brockmans

Gin Mare

Himbrimi Old Tom Gin
Hendrick’s

Mrs. Millicent

Etsu Double Orange

Etsu Pacific Ocean Water Gin
Hendrick's Orbium

Misi's Gin

Gin Star

VODKA

Ketel One

Ciroc

Jewels Lines Precious
belvedere

Absolut ELYX

Beluga Transatlantic Racing

0,3l
14,000 Ft

0,33l
1,900 Ft
1,900 Ft
2,000 Ft
2,000 Ft
2,000 Ft
2,100 Ft

4cl
1,900 Ft
1,900 Ft
1,900 Ft
2,100 Ft
2,100 Ft
2,200 Ft
2,200 Ft
2,300 Ft
2,300 Ft
2,400 Ft
2,400 Ft
2,400 Ft
2,500 Ft
2,500 Ft
2,700 Ft

4cl
1,900 Ft
2,100 Ft
2,400 Ft
2,500 Ft
2,600 Ft
3,100 Ft



RUM & CACHACA

4cl
Ypioca Reserva Castanheira 1,800 Ft
Plantation 3 Stars Blanco 1,800 Ft
Plantation Original Dark 1,900 Ft
Plantation O.FTD. Overproof 1,900 Ft
Redleg Pineapple Spiced 1,900 Ft
Redleg Banana Spiced 1,900 Ft
Chairman’s Reserve Spiced 1,900 Ft
Equiano Original 2,400 Ft
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 2,500 Ft
Dictador 20 Years Rum 3,100 Ft
Zacapa Centenario Edition XO 6,900 Ft

WHISK(E)Y

4cl
Bulleit 95 Rye 2,000 Ft
Bowsaw Small Batch Bourbon 1,900 Ft
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 2,500 Ft
Koval Bourbon 3,200 Ft
Writers Tears Copper Pot 1,900 Ft
Nikka From The Barrel 3,300 Ft
Suntory Hibiki Japanese Harmony 5,300 Ft
Arran The Burns Blend 1,800 Ft
Johnnie Walker Creen Label 3,500 Ft
Tomatin 12 Years 2,300 Ft
Clenmorangie 10 Years 2,500 Ft
Tobermory 12 Years 2,700 Ft
Bunnahabhain 12 Years 2,800 Ft
Ardbeg Corryvreckan 5,600 Ft

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

4cl
Armagnac Castarede VSOP 2,700 Ft
Ferrand 1840 2,400 Ft
Delamain Pale & Dry XO 4,900 Ft

Hennessy XO 8,900 Ft



San Cosme Blanco
Derrumbes N.3 San Luis
Olmeca Silver Tequila
Vivir Blanco Tequila

Vivir Anejo Tequila

Stanley Szilva / Plum

MEZCAL & TEQUILA

PALINKA

TriSpirit Fertodi Malna / Raspberry

Arpad Silver Feketecseresznye / Black cherry

Aroad Premium Barsony Birs / Velvet Quince

Arpad Silver Kajszibarack / Apricot

Aroad Premium Gyomber Parlat / Ginger

Arpad Premium Kave Parlat / Coffee

Amaro di Angostura
Aperol

Bailey's

Campari

Carpano Antica Formula
Chambord

Creen Chartreuse Liqueur
Choya Yuzu

Disaronno Originale
Frangelico

[talicus Bergamotto
Jagermeister

Kahlua

Kwai Feh

Luxardo Maraschino
Mancino Rosso Amaranto
Mancino Bianco Ambrato

Mandarine Napoleon

APERITIF & LIQUEUR

4cl
2,100 Ft
2,300 Ft
1,900 Ft
2,900 Ft
4,100 Ft

4cl
3,900 Ft
7,990 Ft
1,900 Ft
2,100 Ft
2,100 Ft
1,900 Ft
2,100 Ft

4cl
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,900 Ft
1,800 Ft
2,200 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
2,200 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft



Noilly Prat Dry Vermouth
Osborne Pedro Ximenez Sherry
Passoa

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao

St. Germain

Zwack Unicum

Vivir Cafe VS

London Essence White Peach & Jasmine Soda
London Essence Ginger Ale

London Essence Indian Tonic

Thomas Henry Spicy Ginger Beer

JGasco Cucumber Tonic

JCasco Lemonade

Seventeen 1724 Tonic

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Red Bull

Red Bull Light

FloeWater savas vagy mentes / sparkling or sill

Americano / Espresso
Cappuccino / Caffe Latte
Double Espresso

Tea selection

1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
1,800 Ft
2,200 Ft
1,800 Ft
2,200 Ft

0,21
1,450 Ft
1,450 Ft
1,450 Ft
1,450 Ft
1,450 Ft
1,450 Ft
1,750 Ft

0,25l
890 Ft
890 Ft

1,450 Ft
1,450 Ft

0,73l
990 Ft

890 Ft
990 Ft
1,090 Ft
990 Ft

Tea kindalatunkrél kérjok kérdezze kollegankat/Please ask our colleague for tea selection

Az arak forintban értendéek ¢s tartalmazzak az AFA-t.
A szamla végésszegehez 12 % szevizdijat szamolunk fel.

Prices are indicated in HUF and include VAT.
12 % service charge will be added to your final bill.

Restaurant-Guest

“If you had a great time with us, please support the bar because sharing is caring.”

Welcome 21

@seccocafeandbar



